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Daytime Schedule

715 am Regjstration check-in (before Mass)

800am Mass

845am Registration check-in/snack break

915am  Welcome & Opening Prayer

9:30 am - Father John Burns
Presentation One

10:00 am BREAK

10:25am Presentation Two

1:00am BREAK

1115am  Presentation Three

1:50 am  Angelus & Lunch prayer

12:00pm LUNCH

115pm  Exposition & Eucharistic Adoration
w,/ Bishop Johnston

215pm Benediction

2:30 pm  Bishop Reflection & Thank you

245pm  Departure

Details T Registration:

Daytime—S$10 includes Lunch
Youth Night—Free, registration required

Saturday Evening —Youth Night (open to all)

4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
620 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

720 pm

805 pm
810 pm

850 pm
9:00 pm

Mass (optional)

Dinner (free)

Praise & Worship Music
Welcome & Opening
Father John Burns
BREAK

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament
Benediction

Father John Burns
Wrap-up & Thank you
Goodnight!

*Eucharistic Adoration during daytime &
Confessions throughout

Mail-in Registrations
Lorie Sage

Office of Divine Worship

20 W Ninth Street

Kansas City, Missouri 64105
816-714-2324
sage@diocesekesj.org
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Daytime Schedule

715 am  Regjstration check-in (before Mass)
800am Mass
845am Registration check-in/snack break
915am  Welcome & Opening Prayer
9:30 am - Father John Burns
Presentation One
10:00 am BREAK
10:25am Presentation Two
1:00am BREAK
115am  Presentation Three
1:50am  Angelus & Lunch prayer
12:00pm LUNCH
115pm  Exposition & Eucharistic Adoration
w,/ Bishop Johnston
215pm Benediction
2:30 pm - Bishop Reflection & Thank you
245pm  Departure

Details e Registration:
Daytime—S$10 includes Lunch
Youth Night—Free, registration required

Registration: kesjcatholic.org /eucharistic-congress

Saturdazy Evening —Youth Night (open to all)

4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:20 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
720 pm

8:05pm
810 pm

850 pm
9:00 pm

Mass (optional)

Dinner (free)

Praise & Worship Music
Welcome & Opening
Father John Burns
BREAK

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament
Benediction

Father John Burns
Wrap-up & Thank you
Goodnight!

*Eucharistic Adoration during daytime &
Confessions throughout

Mail-in Registrations
Lorie Sage

Office of Divine Worship

20 W Ninth Street

Kansas City, Missouri 64105
816-714-2324
sage@diocesekcesj.org

Daytime Schedule
715 am  Registration check-in (before Mass)
800am Mass
845am Registration check-in/snack break
915am  Welcome & Opening Prayer
9:30 am - Father John Burns
Presentation One
10:00 am BREAK
10:25am Presentation Two
1:00am BREAK
1115am  Presentation Three
1:50 am  Angelus & Lunch prayer
12:00pm LUNCH
115pm  Exposition & Eucharistic Adoration
w,/ Bishop Johnston
215pm Benediction
2:30 pm  Bishop Reflection & Thank you
245pm  Departure

Details e Registration:
Daytime—S$10 includes Lunch
Youth Night—Free, registration required

Saturday Evening —Youth Night (open to all)

4:30 pm
530 pm
6:00 pm
6:20 pm
6:30 pm
700 pm

720 pm

8:05pm
810 pm

850 pm
9:00 pm

Mass (optional)

Dinner (free)

Praise & Worship Music
Welcome & Opening
Father John Burns
BREAK

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament
Benediction

Father John Burns
Wrap-up & Thank you
Goodnight!

*Eucharistic Adoration during daytime &
Confessions throughout

Mail-in Registrations
Lorie Sage

Office of Divine Worship

20 W Ninth Street

Kansas City, Missouri 64105
816-714-2324
sage@diocesekcesj.org

Registration: kesjcatholic.org /eucharistic-congress

Daytime Schedule
715 am  Regjstration check-in (before Mass)
800am Mass
845am Registration check-in/snack break
915am  Welcome & Opening Prayer
9:30 am - Father John Burns
Presentation One
10:00 am BREAK
10:25am Presentation Two
1:00am BREAK
115am  Presentation Three
1:50 am  Angelus & Lunch prayer
12:00pm LUNCH
115pm  Exposition & Eucharistic Adoration
w/ Bishop Johnston
215pm Benediction
2:30 pm - Bishop Reflection & Thank you
245pm  Departure

Details I Registration:
Daytime—S$10 includes Lunch
Youth Night—Free, registration required

Registration: kesjcatholic.org /eucharistic-congress

Saturday Evening —Youth Night (open to all)

430 pm
530 pm
6:00 pm
6:20 pm
6:30 pm
700 pm
720 pm

8:05pm
810 pm

850 pm
9:00 pm

Mass (optional)

Dinner (free)

Praise & Worship Music
Welcome & Opening
Father John Burns
BREAK

Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament
Benediction

Father John Burns
Wrap-up & Thank you
Goodnight!

*Eucharistic Adoration during daytime &
Confessions throughout

Mail-in Registrations
Lorie Sage

Office of Divine Worship

20 W Ninth Street

Kansas City, Missouri 64105
816-714-2324
sage@diocesekcsj.org




