In His Real Presence Eucharistic Congress

In His Real Presence Eucharistic Congress

SAVE THE DATE

Saturday · Sept. 9, 2023

HIGHLIGHTS

- International Speaker & Author Fr. John Burns
- **Relic Room**
- Eucharistic Adoration w/ Bishop Johnston
- Youth Night w/ Eucharistic Adoration, Music, & More



SAVE THE DATE

Saturday · Sept. 9, 2023

HIGHLIGHTS

- International Speaker & Author Fr. John Burns
- Relic Room
- **Eucharistic Adoration w/ Bishop Johnston**
- Youth Night w/ Eucharistic Adoration, Music, & More



"By standing before the Eucharistic Christ, we become holy." - Blessed Carlo Acutis

"By standing before the Eucharistic Christ, we become holy." - Blessed Carlo Acutis



Our Lady of the Presentation Lee's Summit. Mo Details & Registration: kcsjcatholic.org/eucharistic-congress



Our Lady of the Presentation Lee's Summit. Mo Details & Registration: kcsjcatholic.org/eucharistic-congress



In His Real Presence Eucharistic Congress

5th Annual

In His Real Presence Eucharistic Congress

SAVE THE DATE

Saturday · Sept. 9, 2023

HIGHLIGHTS

- International Speaker & Author Fr. John Burns
- **Relic Room**
- **Eucharistic Adoration w/ Bishop Johnston**
- Youth Night w/ Eucharistic Adoration, Music, & More



HIGHLIGHTS

SAVE THE DATE

- International Speaker & Author Fr. John Burns
- Relic Room
- **Eucharistic Adoration w/ Bishop Johnston**

Saturday · Sept. 9, 2023

Youth Night w/ Eucharistic Adoration, Music, & More



"By standing before the Eucharistic Christ, we become holy." - Blessed Carlo Acutis

"By standing before the Eucharistic Christ, we become holy." - Blessed Carlo Acutis



Our Lady of the Presentation Lee's Summit. Mo Details & Registration: kcsjcatholic.org/eucharistic-congress



Our Lady of the Presentation Lee's Summit. Mo Details & Registration: kcsjcatholic.org/eucharistic-congress

Daytime Schedule Saturday Evening —Youth Night (open to all) 7:15 am Registration check-in (before Mass) 4:30 pm Mass (optional) 8:00 am Mass 5:30 pm Dinner (free) 8:45 am Registration check-in/snack break 6:00 pm Praise & Worship Music 9:15 am Welcome & Opening Prayer 6:20 pm Welcome & Opening 9:30 am Father John Burns 6:30 pm Father John Burns Presentation One 7:00 pm BREAK 10:00 am BREAK 7:20 pm Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 10:25 am Presentation Two 8:05 pm Benediction 11:00 am BREAK 8:10 pm Father John Burns 11:15 am Presentation Three 8:50 pm Wrap-up & Thank you 9:00 pm Goodnight! 11:50 am Angelus & Lunch prayer 12:00pm LUNCH *Eucharistic Adoration during daytime & 1:15 pm Exposition & Eucharistic Adoration Confessions throughout w/Bishop Johnston 2:15 pm Benediction 2:30 pm Bishop Reflection & Thank you

Details & Registration:

2:45 pm Departure

Daytime Schedule

Daytime-\$10 includes Lunch

Youth Night-Free, registration required

Registration: kcsjcatholic.org/eucharistic-congress

Sign-up early, limited seating Mail-in Registrations Lorie Sage Office of Divine Worship 20 W Ninth Street Kansas City, Missouri 64105 816-714-2324 sage@diocesekcsj.org

Saturday Evening —Youth Night (open to all)

7:15 am	Registration check-in (before Mass)	4:30 pm	Mass (optional)
8:00 am	Mass	5:30 pm	Dinner (free)
8:45 am	Registration check-in/snack break	6:00 pm	Praise & Worship Music
9:15 am	Welcome & Opening Prayer	6:20 pm	Welcome & Opening
9:30 am	Father John Burns	6:30 pm	Father John Burns
-	Presentation One	7:00 pm	BREAK
10:00 am	BREAK	7:20 pm	Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament
10:25 am	Presentation Two	8:05 pm	Benediction
11:00 am	BREAK	8:10 pm	Father John Burns
11:15 am	Presentation Three	8:50 pm	Wrap-up & Thank you
11:50 am	Angelus & Lunch prayer	9:00 pm	Goodnight!
12:00pm	LUNCH	*Fucharis	stic Adoration during daytime &
1:15 pm	Exposition & Eucharistic Adoration	Confessions throughout	
	w/Bishop Johnston	Congessi	with an oughtour
2:15 pm	Benediction		

Sign-up early,

limited seating

Details & Registration:

2:30 pm Bishop Reflection & Thank you

Daytime-\$10 includes Lunch

2:45 pm Departure

Youth Night-Free, registration required

Registration: kcsicatholic.org/eucharistic-congress

Mail-in Registrations

Lorie Sage Office of Divine Worship 20 W Ninth Street Kansas City, Missouri 64105 816-714-2324

sage@diocesekcs.i.org

Daytime Schedule

7:15 am Registration check-in (before Mass) 4:30 pm Mass (optional) 8:00 am Mass 5:30 pm Dinner (free) 8:45 am Registration check-in/snack break 6:00 pm Praise & Worship Music 9:15 am Welcome & Opening Prayer 6:20 pm Welcome & Opening 9:30 am Father John Burns 6:30 pm Father John Burns

Presentation One 7:00 pm BREAK 10:00 am BREAK 7:20 pm Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament

10:25 am Presentation Two 8:05 pm Benediction 11:00 am BREAK 8:10 pm Father John Burns 11:15 am Presentation Three 8:50 pm Wrap-up & Thank you

11:50 am Angelus & Lunch prayer 9:00 pm Goodnight!

12:00pm LUNCH

*Eucharistic Adoration during daytime & 1:15 pm Exposition & Eucharistic Adoration Confessions throughout

w/Bishop Johnston

2:15 pm Benediction 2:30 pm Bishop Reflection & Thank you

2:45 pm Departure

Details & Registration:

Daytime-\$10 includes Lunch

Youth Night-Free, registration required

Registration: kcsicatholic.org/eucharistic-congress

Sign-up early, limited seating

Mail-in Registrations Lorie Sage Office of Divine Worship 20 W Ninth Street Kansas City, Missouri 64105 816-714-2324 sage@diocesekcsj.org

Saturday Evening -Youth Night (open to all)

Saturday Evening -Youth Night (open to all)

Daytime Schedule

7:15 am Registration check-in (before Mass) 4:30 pm Mass (optional) 5:30 pm Dinner (free) 8:00 am Mass 8:45 am Registration check-in/snack break 6:00 pm Praise & Worship Music 9:15 am Welcome & Opening Prayer 6:20 pm Welcome & Opening 9:30 am Father John Burns 6:30 pm Father John Burns Presentation One 7:00 pm BREAK 10:00 am BREAK 7:20 pm Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 10:25 am Presentation Two 8:05 pm Benediction 11:00 am BREAK 8:10 pm Father John Burns

11:15 am Presentation Three 8:50 pm Wrap-up & Thank you 11:50 am Angelus & Lunch prayer 9:00 pm Goodnight!

12:00pm LUNCH *Eucharistic Adoration during daytime &

1:15 pm Exposition & Eucharistic Adoration w/Bishop Johnston

2:15 pm Benediction

2:30 pm Bishop Reflection & Thank you

2:45 pm Departure

Details & Registration:

Daytime-\$10 includes Lunch

Youth Night-Free, registration required

Registration: kcsicatholic.org/eucharistic-congress

Mail-in Registrations Sign-up early, limited seating

Confessions throughout

Lorie Sage Office of Divine Worship 20 W Ninth Street Kansas City, Missouri 64105 816-714-2324 sage@diocesekcsj.org